
More Yield - less water

green cult

For any further questions call +49 731 14414 219 during 
office hours or mail us at tom@green-cult.com. 

For more precise dosing details go to  
https://other.canna.com/growguide

T.A. Terra Aquatica TriPart series

The TriPart series consists of a combination of TriPart Grow, TriPart 
Micro and TriPart Bloom and is ideal for an introduction to the world 
of high-quality plant fertilisers. The products guide you through the 
growth process, for example by encouraging healthy root formation, 
strengthening the immune system and strengthening the foliage, 
right through to flower and fruit formation in bloom. The fertilisers in 
the TriPart series show their full potential through the interaction of 
the various components of the fertilisers and should always be used 
in combination.

The recommendations provided in the table aren't rigid rules but rather serve as valuable guidance for inexperienced growers to craft a nuanced fertilization approach. The most 
effective fertilization strategy is influenced by various factors including temperature, humidity, plant species, root volume, watering regimen, and more. For novice growers it‘s 
absolutely sufficient to only stick to the ‚EASY‘ feeding dosis.

Green Cult Grow Guide for Terra Aquatica nutrients
All nutrient quantities refer to one HydraMax bucket with 30 liters of water. For exact dosing, simply multiply with the number of buckets in your system.

www.green-cult.com

„Hi, I‘m Tom Green, your virtual expert for Green Cult. Ask me 
anything about our products and I‘ll get back to you in a jiffy!“

Ea
sy

Ex
pe

rt

TriPart Micro

TriPart Bloom

EC (mS)

Pro Roots

Roots Booster

Fulvic

Seaweed

Pro Bloom

Bloom Booster

Silicate*

TriPart Grow

1st
roots

1st
true

leaves

Growing Flush Pre-
flowering

Flush Flowering Flush Final
Part®

Ripening
150ml

Flash
Clean®

Cleaning
60ml

15ml 30ml 54ml 60ml 24ml

48ml

72ml

1,4-2,2 1,4-2,6 -

60ml

45ml

36ml

18ml

1,3-1,8 1,8-2,0

30ml

30ml

0,8-1,2

15ml

15ml

6ml 6ml

150ml 90ml

60ml

150ml

12g

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

60ml

150ml

60ml

150ml

150ml

6ml

12g 12g

-

-

-

150ml

150ml

6ml

150ml

6ml

12g

-

-

-

0,3-0,6

OR

OR


