## **Green Cult Grow Guide for Terra Aquatica nutrients**



All nutrient quantities refer to one HydraMax bucket with 30 liters of water. For exact dosing, simply multiply with the number of buckets in your system.

TA.  Terra Aquatica		1st roots	1st true leaves	Growing	Flush	Pre- flowering	Flush	Flowering	Flush	Final Flash Part® Clean® Ripening 150ml Flash
Easy	TriPart Grow	15ml	30ml	54ml		60ml		24ml		
	TriPart Micro	15ml	30ml	36ml		60ml		48ml		
	TriPart Bloom	15ml	30ml	18ml		45ml		72ml		
	EC (mS)	0,3-0,6	0,8-1,2	1,3-1,8		1,8-2,0		1,4-2,2		1,4-2,6 -
Expert	Pro Roots OR	6ml	6ml	-		-		-		
	Roots Booster	150ml	90ml	-		-		-		
	Fulvic	-	60ml	60ml		60ml		-		
	Seaweed	-	150ml	150ml		150ml		150ml		
	Pro Bloom OR	-	-	-		6ml		6ml		6ml
	Bloom Booster	-	-	-		150ml		150ml		150ml
	Silicate*	-	12g	12g		12g		12g		

The recommendations provided in the table aren't rigid rules but rather serve as valuable guidance for inexperienced growers to craft a nuanced fertilization approach. The most effective fertilization strategy is influenced by various factors including temperature, humidity, plant species, root volume, watering regimen, and more. For novice growers it's absolutely sufficient to only stick to the ,EASY' feeding dosis.

## T.A. Terra Aquatica TriPart series

The TriPart series consists of a combination of TriPart Grow, TriPart Micro and TriPart Bloom and is ideal for an introduction to the world of high-quality plant fertilisers. The products guide you through the growth process, for example by encouraging healthy root formation, strengthening the immune system and strengthening the foliage, right through to flower and fruit formation in bloom. The fertilisers in the TriPart series show their full potential through the interaction of the various components of the fertilisers and should always be used in combination.

"Hi, I'm Tom Green, your virtual expert for Green Cult. Ask me anything about our products and I'll get back to you in a jiffy!"

For any further questions call +49 731 14414 219 during office hours or mail us at tom@green-cult.com.

For more precise dosing details go to https://other.canna.com/growguide

